ENGLISH - 1/8MI004930-E THE ORIGINAL VERSION IS IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE
This document is property of SENECA Srl. Duplication and reproduction are forbidden, if not authorized.
Contents of the present documentation refers to products and technologies described in it.
This informations may be modified or integrated for technical and / or commercial requirements.
SENECA s.r.l.
Headquarters: Via Austria, 26 – 35127 – PADOVA – ITALY
Phone +39.049.8705355 - 8705359  -  Fax +39.049.8706287
Manuals and configuration software are available at website: www.seneca.it

Product Informations sales@seneca.it
CONTACTS
ORDER CODES
Code Description
OPTIONS
EXAMPLE:
«MY2B-R-0-M-G» MyALARM2-3 Base with two relay outputs, push-wire terminals and grey case.
RELAYS
0=Absent
R=Present
COLOR
B=Blue
G=Grey
TYPE
B=Base
S=Security
MY2 B  S  - 0  R - 0 - M - B  G